RIGHETTI MENU

Corn Dog

Uncrustable

Bean & Cheese Burrito
Cheeseburger
Chickenburger

Spicy Chickenburger
Rib B Que

Veggie Burger

Pizza Stick
Pizza Slice

Spicy Chicken Wrap
Ham or Turkey Sandwich

SALADS
Caesar

Chef

Italian

Oriental

Bacon Chicken

$1.00

$1.25

$1.25

$1.75

$1.75

$1.75

$1.75

$2.00

$1.50
$2.00

$1.50
$2.00

$2.00
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Fresh Fruit
Cookie
Chips

Rice Krispie
Fruit Snack

Brownie

Milk

String Cheese
Cream Cheese
Yogurt Parfait

Water

Can Drinks
Gatorade
Sidekicks

$o.5o
$0.50
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

$0.75

$0.25

$0.50
$0.50
$1.50

$1.00
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75




