RIGHETTI MENU

Corn Dog	\$1.00	Fresh Fruit	\$0.50
Uncrustable	\$1.25	Cookie	\$0.50
Bean & Cheese Burrito	\$1.25	Chips	\$0.75
Cheeseburger	\$1.75	Rice Krispie	\$0.75
Chickenburger	\$1.75	Fruit Snack	\$0.75
Spicy Chickenburger	\$1.75	Brownie	\$0.75
Rib B Que	\$1.75		
Veggie Burger	\$2.00		
Pizza Stick Pizza Slice	\$1.50 \$2.00	Milk	\$0.25
		String Cheese Cream Cheese	\$0.50 \$0.50
Spicy Chicken Wrap	\$1.50	Yogurt Parfait	\$1.50
Ham or Turkey Sandwich	\$2.00		
SALADS	\$2.00	Water	\$1.00
Caesar	Monday	Can Drinks	\$1.25
Chef	Tuesday	Gatorade	\$1.25
Italian	Wednesday	Sidekicks	\$0.75
Oriental	Thursday		
Bacon Chicken	Friday		